	Debora Colleen (Ewell) Love 

	
dlove@wcc.net




	
	
	John Adney 

jdadney@bellsouth.net


	
	Mark Alden 

markalden@mail.com



	Sheryl Anderson Alexander 

caverandy@aol.com


	
	Terry Anderson 

TAACMA@aol.com


	
	James Arledge 

jarledge@msn.com



	Leah L Ashley 

Ash99721@aol.com


	
	Terry Bahlman 

flyBahl@aol.com



	
	Stacy Baker 

jscar@wcc.net



	Mrs. Ann Barker 

eabark@wcc.net


	
	Fred Bauerlein 

fredlawyer2001@yahoo.com


	
	Bobby Beeson 

Blbeeson@wcc.net



	Leslie Minor Bloxam 

bloxambl@hotmail.com


	
	Stephen Blue 

Steveblue6@aol.com


	
	Laurie Boling-Gillispie 
laurieg@our-town.com




	Perry Branham 

teddybear_67216@yahoo.com


	
	David Bridges 

REBELYELLN@yahoo.com


	
	Lisa Brown 

ronirwin@bellsouth.net



	Hattie Campbell 

pearl1@gte.net


	
	Dee Carlile 

dee_carlile@yahoo.com


	
	John Choate 

john.choate@netxv.net



	Tommy Coleman 

tommy.coleman@ener-tel.com


	
	Kylan Cope 

kylans@aol.com


	
	Traci Copeland 

asebedo@wcc.net



	Kent Corder 

kentcorder@cox-internet.com


	
	Renee Cornelius Follis 

surf1228@yahoo.com


	
	Teresa Darby 

TMD3030@aol.com



	Tracie Davidson 
tresur9@aol.com


	
	Irma Diaz 
irma.diaz@ssa.gov


	
	Beverly Parkhill Dooley 
beedee3333@aol.com



	Darrin Dove 
maintwarrior@msn.com



	
	Coach Tom Fambrough 

rtf80@swbell.net


	
	Jeff Galindo 

jrg9556@aol.com



	Tina Gleason-Callahan 

tinacall@wcc.net


	
	Gail Carter Goetz 

kggoetz@gte.net


	
	Garry Gonzales 

grrygonzo@aol.com



	Jeanann Goss 
jgoss@digitalpassage.com



	
	Yantis Green 

bryka1@wcc.net


	
	Sam Harding 
sam@weharding.com




	Christy Clarice Harris (Dorr) 

kitgyrl@yahoo.com



	
	Amy Heller-Zuniga 

amy.zuniga@netxv.net


	
	Orlando Hernandez 

smackyoh63@aol.com



	Steve Hernandez 

ttexa2@aol.com


	
	Kevin Howell 

howiemeister@icqmail.com


	
	Gene Huckabaa (Huck) 

HIHouston@aol.com




	Mickey Jackson(Williams) 

mbjwestie@aol.com


	
	John Jeter 

ajjeter@webtv.net


	
	Keith Jolley 

kjolley@ethus.jnj.com



	Jay (other) Jones 

JJAUTODUDE@hotmail.com


	
	Jay Jones 

res0434d@gte.net


	
	Mrs. Debbie Kelley 

d.kelley@wcc.net



	Stanley Laing 

sdlhoops@yahoo.com


	
	Terry Lankford 

tindallas@hotmail.com


	
	Michael Lee 

Michae3910@aol.com



	Mike Lee 

mlee@prologis.com


	
	Steve Mandile 

smandile@comcast.net


	
	Cheryl/Jimmy Marsh 

cheryl.marsh@netxv.net



	Kathy Martin-Sargent 

msargent@brooksdata.net


	
	Sharon McCleery-Robbins 

sjrobbins@sprintpcs.com


	
	Dennis R. Michulka 

michulka@centex.net




	Vickie Goolsby Mohler 

backhoe7@gte.net


	
	Norman/Sharon (Bass) Murphy 

nkskmurphy@yahoo.com


	
	Allen Nichols 

rcbigal@yahoo.com



	Christy Montemayor Perez 

christymperez@aol.com


	
	Coach Mike Petrick 

mike.petrick@verizon.net


	
	Jimmy Petrick 

jpetric@attglobal.net




	Clyde Plant 

THEPLANTS3@aol.com


	
	Emilia Hernandez Ramirez 

emiliar@wcc.net


	
	Armando Reyna 

armando.reyna@mchsi.com



	Tammy Cortese Reynolds 

treynolds@hc-inc.com


	
	Mary (Thompson) Rittman 

poooossister@yahoo.com


	
	Lynda Rodgers (Wheeler) 

lynda37_00@yahoo.com



	Teresa Adkins Rosser 

daveros@tx.freei.net


	
	Armando Sanchez 

armando@rogersford.com


	
	Jym Shearer 

jymbos@yahoo.com



	Connie (Martin) Sheldon 

rshel4394@ev1.net



	
	Dub Shelton 

dubdeb@msn.com


	
	Paula Young Shelton 

paula.shelton@angelo.edu



	Kim McGinty Smith 

sscks@yahoo.com


	
	Scott Snow 

snow@txcyber.com


	
	Theresa Stewart (Turnbow) 

TLT1963@aol.com



	Steve Torres 

angie_writer@yahoo.com


	
	Denise Untermeyer 

denise.untermeyer@netxv.net


	
	Ted Untermeyer 

tedu@wcc.net



	Tim Wagner 

res00g2y@gte.net


	
	Afton(Rhonda Matthews) White 

awhite4557@netzero.net


	
	Rayford White 

Rupdup@yahoo.com



	Angie Williams-Wright 

angie.wright@angelo.edu



	
	Marty Wright 

MCW8213@aol.com


	
	Julie Yonan 

Julieusf@aol.com




